
WOMEN'S (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 135.0 10

2 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 144.0 135.0 8

3 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 115.0 6

4 Brinley  Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 115.0 4

5 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 110.0 2

6 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 105.0 0

7 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 105.0 0

8 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 75.0 1

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 230.0 10

2 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 144.0 220.0 8

3 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 215.0 6

4 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 215.0 4

5 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 215.0 2

6 Brinley  Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 205.0 0

7 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 160.0 0

8 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 150.0 1

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 155.0 10

2 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 155.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 144.0 145.0 6

4 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 135.0 4

5 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 130.0 2

6 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 115.0 0

7 Brinley  Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 115.0 0

8 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 90.0 1

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 141.0 505.0 10

2 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 144.0 500.0 8

3 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 485.0 6

4 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 475.0 4

5 Josie Harper Riverton High School 144.0 450.0 2

6 Brinley  Boyes Riverton High School 148.0 435.0 0

7 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 142.0 380.0 0

8 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 315.0 1


